HELSINGIN BOWLINGLIITTO RY

MESTARUUSKILPAILUT

NAISET A

Kausi Nimi Seura
1931-1932  Karin Helenius Femina
1932-1933  Ester Forsberg Femina
1933-1934  Margit Ofverstrom KIF
1934-1935  Astrid Blomster Femina
1935-1936  Lyyli Laitakari HK
1936-1937  Margit Ofverstrom KIF
1937-1938  Greta Gronwall Femina
1938-1939  Lyyli Laitakari KIF
1940-1941 Karin Helenius Femina
1945-1946  Karin Helenius Femina
1946-1947  Karin Helenius Femina
1947-1948  Saimi Koskinen Femina
1948-1949  Karin Helenius Femina
1949-1950  Ester Lehtinen Femina
1950-1951 Ester Lehtinen Femina

ei kilpailuja

1960-1961  Nelly Asukas Siskot
1961-1962  Lisbeth Klaus FAA
1962-1963  Armi Nurmela Siskot
1963-1964  Jane Grayson KN
1964-1965 Lea Hiloksoki Strikers
1965-1966  Anja lhalainen KN
1966-1967  Karin Selenius KN
1967-1968  Gundborg Liljegren KN
1968-1969  Eija Krogerus Strikers
1969-1970 Lea Hilokoski Mercur
1970-1971 Lea Hilokoski Mercur
1971-1972  Anja lhalainen Mercur
1972-1973  Lea Hilokoski Mercur
1973-1974  Eija Krogerus Strikers
1974-1975  Marjatta Ruotsalainen Mercur
1975-1976  Eija Krogerus Strikers
1976-1977  Lea Hilokoski Mercur
1977-1978  Lea Hilokoski Mercur
1978-1979  Anna Niiranen Strikers
1979-1980  Onerva Haapanen Blooper
1980-1981  Airi Leppala GB
1981-1982  Airi Leppala GB
1982-1983  Eija Krogerus Blooper
1983-1984  Airi Leppala GB
1984-1985  Tytti Vainikka Patteri N



1985-1986
1986-1987
1987-1988
1988-1989
1989-1990
1990-1991
1991-1992
1992-1993
1993-1994
1994-1995
1995-1996
1996-1997
1997-1998
1998-1999
1999-2000
2000-2001
2001-2002
2002-2003
2003-2004
2004-2005
2005-2006
2006-2007
2007-2008
2008-2009
2009-2010
2010-2011
2011-2012
2012-2013
2013-2014
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2017-2018
2018-2019
2019-2020
2020-2021
2021-2022
2022-2023

Hannele Uotila
Kirsti Dickman
Annikki Maattola
Hannele Uotila
Annikki Maattola

Hannele Lundstrom

Reija Raunio
Anu Peltola
Leena Pulliainen
Reija Lunden
Reija Lunden
Reija Lunden
Pauliina Aalto
Jaana Stromberg
Reija Lunden
Reija Lunden
Heidi Larnia
Reija Lunden
Reija Lunden
Daniela Lonnroth
Daniela Lonnroth
Reija Lunden
Salla Savenius
Anja Hilpinen
Reija Lunden
Roosa Lunden
Suvi Leskinen
Roosa Lunden
Heidi Manninen
Roosa Lunden
Roosa Lunden
Elice Piksila
Leena Jokiniemi
Nina Kovanen
Reija Lunden
Heidi Manninen
Reija Lunden
Reija Lunden

Texsa
Blooper
GB
Texsa
GB
Texsa
Patteri N
GB
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GB

GB

GB
Mercur
Blooper
GB

GB
Mercur
GB

GB
Momi
Momi
GB

GB
TKS
GB

GB
Blooper
GB
Mercur
GB

GB

GB
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Mercur
GB

GB

GB

GB



